START-OF-LOG:

CREATED-BY: QARTest 5.8.1

CONTEST: BSCI
CALLSIGN: IKS5MEP
CATEGORY: SINGLE-OP ALL LOW CW

CLAIMED-SCORE:

2.0

276780

NAME: Alessandro Corsini

ADDRESS: Via Del Soderello 24
ADDRESS: 50019 Sesto Fiorentino
ADDRESS: ITALIA

OPERATORS: 444

CLUB: 333

SOAPBOX: alexcontest

QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1246 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1248 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1254 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1255 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1306 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1311 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1314 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1318 IK5MEP
QS0O: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1322 IKS5MEP
QS0O: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1326 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1329 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1345 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1350 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1357 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CW 2015-02-07 1402 IK5MEP
QSO: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1404 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1408 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CW 2015-02-07 1411 IK5MEP
QSO: 21000 CW 2015-02-07 1419 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CW 2015-02-07 1420 IK5MEP
QSO: 21000 CW 2015-02-07 1423 IK5MEP
QSO: 21000 CW 2015-02-07 1425 IK5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1427 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 CwW 2015-02-07 1431 IKS5MEP
QSO: 21000 Cw 2015-02-07 1438 IKS5MEP
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29

29

28
BS529
28
BS23
BS57
28
BS510



QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QSO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QSO: 21000
QSO: 21000
QSO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsSO: 28000
QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QSO: 21000
QSO: 21000
QSO: 21000
QsSO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000
QsO: 21000

END-OF-LOG:

CwW
CwW
CwW
cw
CwW
CwW
Cw
cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
CwW
Cw
Cw
CwW
CwW
CwW
Cw
Cw
cw
CwW
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw
Cw

2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08
2015-02-08

1031
1032
1035
1036
1043
1045
1046
1050
1051
1054
1056
1057
1101
1102
1104
1106
1111
1113
1114
1119
1123
1125
1128
1129
1136
1138
1139
1141
1143
1147
1148
1152
1154
1157
1158
1159

IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKSMEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKS5MEP
IKSMEP
IKS5MEP

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

RL4A
EA5YU
PATLV
R6CC
RT 80
SEF3A
LA2HFA
EA4AOC
RA4AR
UT/R2MT /QRP
UCT7A
UA9SAW
LZ5R
RM9A
US2IR
LA8OM
UI7K
RD3AT
R7RM
SF3A
RU6MO
RLOT
RT9A
UY2IF
ROXS
UT7E
RZ3TZ7Z
UA3QPA
UAOCTT
R7CA
UR3MIF
R7NK
RA4HMT
R8XW
UA1ZZ
SM5S

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

29

37

27
KRS
31

18

18

37

29
BS123
29

30

28
SKCC
BS204
18
BS366
29

29

18

29

21

29
BS592
20
BS239
29

29

30

29

29
BS515
30

20

19

19



